
DSI-RK 220–240 V 50 HzINSTALLATION
 article number/Artikelnummer: 86449304

Mounting instruction 11/10  09210010   We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice

DSI-RK
230/240V~ 50/60Hz
Ta: 0..60°C

D100    MMJJ     Sxxxxxxxx

Art.-Nr.: 86449304

8-9 mm

wire preparation
0,5 - 1,5 mm2

one solid wire only

DSI

DSI

N
L

N
L

T

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)
(7)

250V AC
200VA
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MAX LOAD
  250V AC 200VA  500W
  110V DC 100mA

MAX LOAD
  250V AC 200VA  500W
  110V DC 100mA
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